DATASHEET
FEATURES:
•	 2 or 4 dual-redundant MIL-STD-
1553A/B Notice II channels
•	 10 ARINC 429 Receive channels
•	 4 or 8 ARINC 429 Transmit
channels
•	 Bi-directional Avionics level

of their respective owners. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
06/19 A-DS-1942
Ordering information
RAR15X-1042DC	� MIL-STD-1553 and ARINC 429 XMC Interface card with 10RX, 4TX, ARINC 429 channels;
2 Ch Dual-Function 1553, P16 Rear I/O, -40°C to +85°C Operating temp, Fixed volt, XFMR
Coupled, Conformal coated, Conductive cooled, 12 Avionics discretes
RAR15X-1042MC 	� MIL-STD-1553 and ARINC 429 XMC Interface card with 10RX, 4TX, ARINC 429 channels;
2 Ch Multi-Function 1553, P16 Rear I/O, -40°C to +85°C Operating temp, Fixed volt, XFMR
Coupled, Conformal coated, Conductive cooled, 12 Avionics discretes
RAR15X-1044DC	 MIL-STD-1553 and ARINC 429 XMC Interface card with 10RX, 4TX, ARINC 429
	 channels; 4 CH Dual-Function 1553, P16 Rear I/O, -40C TO +85C Operating temp, Fixed
	 volt, XFMR Coupled, Silicon Conformal coated, Conductive cooled, 12 Avionics discretes
RAR15X-1044MC	 MIL-STD-1553 and ARINC 429 XMC Interface card with 10RX, 4TX, ARINC 429 channels;
	 4 CH Multi-Function 1553, P16 REAR I/O, -40C TO +85C Operating temp, Fixed volt,
	 XFMR Coupled, Conformal coated, Conductive cooled, 12 Avionics discretes
RAR15X-1084DC 	� MIL-STD-1553 and ARINC 429 XMC Interface card with 10RX, 8TX, ARINC 429 channels;
4 Ch Dual-Function 1553, P16 Rear I/O, -40°C to +85°C Operating temp, Fixed volt, XFMR
Coupled, Conformal coated, Conductive cooled, 6 Avionics discretes
RAR15X-1084MC 	� MIL-STD-1553 and ARINC 429 XMC Interface card with 10RX, 8TX, ARINC 429 channels;
4 Ch Multi-Function 1553, P16 Rear I/O, -40°C to +85°C Operating temp, Fixed volt, XFMR
Coupled, Conformal coated, Conductive cooled, 6 Avionics discretes
Note: P14 rear I/O configurations available upon request.
Specifications